.COPPI

109
102
13
111
10

110
107
108
101

104

106
11

112
103

12
105

Class
ifica
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
10°
11°
11°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°

NOMINATIVI

MUZIO
CANTALINI
BOZz0
MATTOLI
FONDACARO
BUCCI
MARASSO
PICCINI
MENEGOTTO
VEROGGIO
DI FONZO
BRUNO
CERRINI
SALVADFE’
GRECO
LOMBARDI
ALBANO
FORONI
TOSONI
CORSIGLIA
LANCIA
FRASSONI
FABIETTI
BARTALINI
CARLEVARO

NOMINATIVI

ROCCA
SORMANI
UGLIONI
CARRATINO
STRINGHINI
CASTELLANO
MALINCONICO
GAMALERO
GUZA

MUSSO
VITALE
CATTANEO M.
COSTAGLIOLA
CACCIOLA
PERNA
RAFFAELE
GROSSI
ROMANO
MARAZZA
AITANO
VENTURA
POGGI
MANTERO
VIGANO’
CERVAR

PERCE
NTUALI
61,96
60,33
60,15
59,50
59,07
56,50
56,04
55,98
55,20
54,95
54,21
54,21
53,26
50,74
50,27
48,37
46,29
45,65
45,50
42,93
41,83
39,40
33,42
33,25
33,17

PU

NTI
228
222
243
238
215
226
204
206
223
222
219
219
196
205
185
178
187
168
182
158
169
145
135
133
134



